
Gross Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Logan Leggett 73 73 65 65 65 65 203 203
Tie 2nd Clarke Hudgins 66 66 70 70 69 69 205 205

Luke Kane 68 68 70 70 67 67 205 205
4th Tate Allred 73 73 68 68 67 67 208 208
Tie 5th John Dawson 66 66 69 69 74 74 209 209

Jimmy Jameson 70 70 72 72 67 67 209 209
7th Brad Borden 72 72 64 64 75 75 211 211
8th Jeff Henderson 71 71 69 69 72 72 212 212
Tie 9th Bobby Barber 66 66 74 74 73 73 213 213

Michael Montoya 70 68 75 75 68 68 213 211
11th Michael Casey 71 71 70 70 73 73 214 214
12th Dario Garza 70 68 76 76 69 69 215 213
13th John Ruzich 71 70 71 71 74 74 216 215
Tie 14th Craig Riseling 70 68 73 73 74 74 217 215

Daniel Higgins 76 74 68 66 73 73 217 213
Jeremy Dockery 73 70 72 70 72 71 217 211
Darrin Davis 74 74 71 71 72 72 217 217

Tie 18th Thomas Maldonado 72 68 72 70 75 74 219 212
Jarrett Johnston 76 76 75 75 68 68 219 219

20th Michael Hodson 71 71 73 73 76 76 220 220
Tie 21st Chuck Blanton 73 70 76 74 73 71 222 215

Niall Pratt 77 77 73 73 72 72 222 222
23rd Heath Stevens 76 72 71 67 76 75 223 214
Tie 24th David Smith 73 69 73 71 78 77 224 217

Ben Griffin 69 67 78 78 77 77 224 222
26th Keith Bjork 76 74 76 74 73 71 225 219
27th Josh Montoya 77 75 79 77 70 68 226 220
Tie 28th Cory Beckner 77 75 71 69 79 79 227 223

Shane Westbrook 77 77 75 75 75 75 227 227
Marc Gilmour 76 74 79 77 72 70 227 221

31st Braxton Sides 79 79 73 73 76 76 228 228



32nd Josh McKinney 73 71 79 78 77 76 229 225
33rd Chris Purcell 79 73 75 69 78 74 232 216
34th John Castillo 80 77 75 72 78 75 233 224
35th Ricky Collinsworth 79 77 77 75 78 76 234 228
36th Jason Saiz 71 64 77 74 89 86 237 224
37th Tanner Beckner 79 76 75 72 85 82 239 230
38th Bryan Kempf 83 78 75 70 84 80 242 228
39th Roger Williams 83 75 78 70 82 75 243 220
40th Bradley Camarillo 80 74 82 76 82 76 244 226
41st Jeff Hunt 81 73 78 70 88 81 247 224
42nd Larry Casey 85 79 78 72 85 79 248 230
43rd Chris Gallegos 79 72 85 78 87 80 251 230
44th Byrd Adkins 82 73 83 74 87 78 252 225
45th Rex Snow 80 70 84 75 89 80 253 225
Tie 46th Bill Hogan 86 76 83 73 90 80 259 229

Olin Gibson 97 86 87 76 75 64 259 226
48th Richard Mershon Sr. 92 80 83 71 85 74 260 225
49th Jason McBride 81 68 88 77 95 84 264 229
50th William Hancock 89 77 86 74 90 78 265 229
51st Frank Craig 84 72 89 77 94 82 267 231
Tie 52nd Jim Craig 83 71 94 83 91 80 268 234

Keith Pingle 82 74 95 87 91 83 268 244
54th Corey Pringle 88 76 84 72 97 85 269 233
55th Toby Ubando 85 71 90 77 99 86 274 234
56th Seth Russell 91 77 98 84 87 73 276 234
Tie 57th Lonnie Lane 94 79 94 79 91 76 279 234

Wayne Craig 93 82 96 85 90 79 279 246
59th Chad Davis 89 75 93 79 101 87 283 241
60th Seth Hall 98 81 108 91 86 69 292 241

Drew Baccus 73 71 79 78 WD WD WD WD
Detrick Sherwood 78 69 87 80 WD WD WD WD
Chris Redmon 94 76 WD WD WD WD WD WD
Codie Scott WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD



Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Kip Mask 82 67 83 71 76 65 241 203
2nd James Baker Jr. 79 70 78 70 71 64 228 204
Tie 3rd Carl Urban 76 68 71 65 74 72 221 205

Gene Nelson 87 71 81 66 80 68 248 205
Tie 5th Tim Alvarado 72 67 70 68 71 71 213 206

Jerry Ivy 71 65 75 73 70 68 216 206
Tim Whipkey 73 67 75 72 70 67 218 206

8th Pat Hoover 90 72 87 69 83 67 260 208
Tie 9th Kris McDonald 74 69 74 71 71 69 219 209

Jerry Perales 72 68 73 71 71 70 216 209
Tie 11th Richard Montoya 75 65 76 70 80 75 231 210

Brad Nickell 78 67 80 72 79 71 237 210
John Blakley 91 75 80 64 83 71 254 210
Paul Carr 78 66 83 74 79 70 240 210
Regis Stong 83 74 75 66 76 70 234 210
Ernie Whalen 92 72 90 70 87 68 269 210
Landon Delozier 93 73 90 70 86 67 269 210
Richard Mershon Jr. 75 71 75 72 70 67 220 210

Tie 19th George Bell 74 66 78 73 78 73 230 212
Stan McCoy 80 69 83 74 78 69 241 212

Tie 21st Genaro Hernandez 80 68 85 75 80 70 245 213
Kenny Steward 80 73 82 75 72 65 234 213

Tie 23rd Vince Vongkaysone 85 73 86 74 79 67 250 214
Les Jones 76 70 78 73 76 71 230 214

Tie 25th Jim Farris 77 69 75 69 81 77 233 215
John Kaplan 82 76 70 64 77 75 229 215
Steve Priolo 77 70 77 71 79 74 233 215
Gerry Aaron 74 68 77 73 78 74 229 215
Joe Gonzales 72 65 80 77 76 73 228 215

Tie 30th Michael Hunt 74 67 74 70 82 79 230 216
John Hunt 78 64 87 77 85 75 250 216



Phillip Periman 87 71 92 77 83 68 262 216
Kendall Wallace 95 75 84 64 93 77 272 216
Kim Burnett 78 69 84 77 77 70 239 216

Tie 35th Keelan Lewis 81 71 79 70 84 76 244 217
Glenn Morris 81 71 83 74 81 72 245 217

37th Trey Wyatt 80 70 87 78 79 70 246 218
38th Roland Romo 87 73 87 73 87 73 261 219
39th Karl Harm 82 65 87 74 94 81 263 220
Tie 40th David Weger 84 66 81 66 101 89 266 221

Thom Clark 92 69 93 72 101 80 286 221
Mark Boyett 91 75 91 75 87 71 269 221

43rd Michael Padilla 88 72 89 73 93 77 270 222
Tie 44th Joe Bradburn 85 69 88 74 94 80 267 223

Mike Sabala 104 79 90 65 100 79 294 223
Aaron Corea 96 78 90 72 91 73 277 223

Tie 47th James Baker Sr. 98 78 87 67 96 79 281 224
Brad Sable 93 78 94 79 82 67 269 224

Tie 49th J.R. Hensley 85 69 86 72 98 84 269 225
Eddie McMurray 88 72 89 73 96 80 273 225

51st Jerry Davis 93 68 88 65 113 94 294 227
52nd Chuck Thompson 92 76 95 79 91 75 278 230
53rd Rick Romo 84 70 94 81 93 80 271 231
54th John Myers 89 74 100 85 88 73 277 232
Tie 55th Johnny Romo 89 75 94 80 93 79 276 234

Ted Evans 99 81 85 67 101 86 285 234
Wayne Williams 92 77 95 80 92 77 279 234
Kevin Knapp 109 84 96 71 103 79 308 234

59th Tony Knapp 103 81 97 75 101 79 301 235
60th Duffy Duffendack 112 76 120 84 114 78 346 238

Jerrod Shelton 87 77 77 67 WD WD WD WD
Charles Leard 106 85 108 87 WD WD WD WD
Don Dziedzic 109 81 104 76 WD WD WD WD



Senior Gross Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Dario Garza 70 68 76 76 69 69 215 213
2nd Jerry Perales 72 68 73 71 71 71 216 210
3rd Daniel Higgins 76 74 68 66 73 73 217 213
4th Chuck Blanton 73 70 76 74 73 71 222 215
5th Keith Bjork 76 74 76 74 73 71 225 219
6th Marc Gilmour 76 74 79 77 72 70 227 221
Tie 7th Joe Gonzales 72 65 80 77 76 73 228 215

Gerry Aaron 74 68 77 73 78 74 229 215
John Kaplan 82 76 70 64 77 75 229 215

10th Michael Hunt 74 67 74 70 82 79 230 216
11th Chris Purcell 79 73 75 69 78 74 232 216
12th John Castillo 80 77 75 72 78 75 233 224
13th Ricky Collinsworth 79 77 77 75 78 76 234 228
14th Roger Williams 83 75 78 70 82 75 243 220
15th Larry Casey 85 79 78 72 85 79 248 230
16th Byrd Adkins 82 73 83 74 87 78 252 225
17th William Hancock 89 77 86 74 90 78 265 229
Tie 18th Joe Bradburn 85 69 88 74 94 80 267 223

Frank Craig 84 72 89 77 94 82 267 231
Tie 20th Keith Pingle 82 74 95 87 91 83 268 244

Jim Craig 83 71 94 83 91 80 268 234
22nd Rick Romo 84 70 94 81 93 80 271 231
23rd John Myers 89 74 100 85 88 73 277 232
Tie 24th Lonnie Lane 94 79 94 79 91 76 279 234

Wayne Craig 93 82 96 85 90 79 279 246
Don Dziedzic 109 81 104 76 WD WD WD WD
Chris Redmon 94 76 WD WD WD WD WD WD



Senior Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Gene Nelson 87 71 81 66 80 68 248 205
2nd Tim Whipkey 73 67 75 72 70 67 218 206
3rd Pat Hoover 90 72 87 69 83 66 260 207
Tie 4th John Blakley 91 75 80 64 83 71 254 210

Paul Carr 78 66 83 74 79 70 240 210
Ernie Whalen 92 72 90 70 87 68 269 210

Tie 7th Stan McCoy 80 69 83 74 78 69 241 212
George Bell 74 66 78 73 78 73 230 212

9th Jim Farris 77 69 75 69 81 77 233 215
Tie 10th John Hunt 78 64 87 77 85 75 250 216

Kim Burnett 78 69 84 77 77 70 239 216
Phillip Periman 87 71 92 77 83 68 262 216
Kendall Wallace 95 75 84 64 93 77 272 216

14th Glenn Morris 81 71 83 74 81 72 245 217
15th Karl Harm 82 65 87 74 94 81 263 220
Tie 16th David Weger 84 66 81 66 101 89 266 221

Thom Clark 92 69 93 72 101 80 286 221
18th Mike Sabala 104 79 90 65 100 79 294 223
19th Brad Sable 93 78 94 79 82 67 269 224
20th Eddie McMurray 88 72 89 73 96 80 273 225
21st Jerry Davis 93 68 88 65 113 94 294 227
22nd Chuck Thompson 92 76 95 79 91 75 278 230
Tie 23rd Wayne Williams 92 77 95 80 92 77 279 234

Kevin Knapp 109 84 96 71 103 79 308 234
25th Tony Knapp 103 81 97 75 101 79 301 235
26th Duffy Duffendack 112 76 120 84 114 78 346 238

Charles Leard 106 85 108 87 WD WD WD WD


